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HOUSING NOW – ANNUAL TARGETS

#HousingTO Program Goals

 40,000 new affordable 
housing units (by 2031)

 22,000 new units of 
“Workforce Housing”

 18,000 new units of 
“Supportive Housing”

YEAR NEW “Affordable 
Housing” Units

TOTAL
New Units

2019 1,500 1,500

2020 2,000 3,500

2021 2,500 6,000

2022 3,000 9,000

2023 3,500 12,500

2024 3,750 16,250

2025 3,750 20,000

2026 4,000 24,000

2027 4,000 28,000

2028 4,000 32,000

2029 4,000 36,000

2030 4,000 40,000



Public-Demand for Data

HousingNowTO – http://HousingNowTO.com





HOUSING NOW - WILSON STATION

• 8.0 Acre Surface 
Parking-Lot.

• Next to a 3+ BILLION 
Subway Extension.

• “LAZY LAND”



HOUSING NOW - WILSON STATION
YORKDALE MALL – PARKING LOT (Redevelopment)



HOUSING NOW - WILSON STATION



HOUSING NOW - WILSON STATION

+314
Units
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